
                                                                                                                             
      

 

 
TARIFS CAMPING 2024 - CAMPING PITCH PRICES 2024 - KAMPEERTARIEVEN 2024 - TARIFE-CAMPINGPLATZ 2024 

 

 04/05 - 05/07 
31/08 - 22/09 

05/07 - 20/07 
18/08 - 31/08 

20/07 – 18/08 

Emplacement : 130 m² + 2 pers. comprises / Pitch : 130 m² + up to 2 pers.  
Kampeerplek : 130 m² + 2 personen / Stellplatz : 130 m² mit bis zu 2 Personen 

28 € 43,50 € 56,50 € 

Emplacement : 90 – 110 m² + 2 pers. comprises / Pitch : 90 – 110 m² + up to 2 pers.  
Kampeerplek : 90 – 110 m² + 2 personen / Stellplatz : 90 – 110 m² mit bis zu 2 Personen 22 € 38.50 € 49,50 € 

Emplacement petit + 2 pers. comprises / Small pitch + up to 2 pers.  
Kleine kampeerplek + 2 pers. / Kleiner Stellplatz mit bis zu 2 Personen 

22 € 30,50 € 30 € / 37 € 

Carte de réduction/ Discount card / Kortingskaart / Rabattkarte : CCI – ADAC Campcard – ACSI - 
ANWB CKE 

-20% X X 

Adulte supplémentaire - Extra adult - Extra volwassene - Extra Erwachsene 6,50 € 6,50 € 6,50 € 

Enfant (de 2 à 17 ans) - Child (2 to 17 years) - Kind (2 tot en met 17 jaar) - Kinder von 2 bis 17 Jahren 
5 € 5 € 5 € 

Électricité 10A – Electricity 10A  - Elektriciteit 10A - Strom 10A 6 € 6 € 6 € 

Chien - Dog - Hond – Hunde 2 € 2 € 2 € 

Visiteur - Visitor fee - Bezoekerstarief - Besuchergebühr 6,50 € 6,50 € 6,50 € 

 

Tarif TTC comprenant la TVA à 10% et susceptible d’ajustement en cas de modification de la TVA. • Taxe de séjour : du 04/05 au 22/09 : 0,60 € par nuit pour toute personne de 
18 ans et plus. Cartes de réduction acceptées du 04/05 au 05/07 et du 31/08 au 22/09. Une assurance annulation facultative est disponible sur demande. / Price include V.A.T. 
at 10% and may be subject to modification in case of an increase in the rate of V.A.T. • Local Tax: from 04/05 to 22/09: 0.60 € per person from 18 years, and per night. Discount 
card accepted between 04/05 and 05/07 and between 31/08 and 22/09. Optional : cancellation insurance is available on request. / Prijzen zijn inclusief 10% BTW en kunnen 
wijzigen indien het BTW-tarief verandert. Toeristenbelasting van 04/05 tot 22/09: 0,60 € per persoon vanaf 18 jaar en per nacht. Kortingskaart geaccepteerd van 04/05 tot 05/07 
en van 31/08 tot 22/09. Tarife inkl. MwSt beinhalten eine MwSt von 10 % und können im Falle einer Steuermaßnahme angeglichen werden. Kurtaxe vom 04/05. bis 22/09.:  
0,60 € pro Person ab 18. Jahren und pro Nacht . Rabattkarte werden akzeptiert vom 04/05. bis 05/07. und vom 31/08. bis 22/09. 

 


